·KLINGENBURG
·KLINGENBURG
E N E R G Y         R E C O V E R Y
Regenerative heat recovery
with rotary heat exchangers
·KLINGENBURG 2
4
5

T
XXXX XXXX XXXX/ -- - -
Type Key
Housing: RRT - PREMIUM
RRS - CLASSIC
RRU - STANDARD
Type of rotor: P - Condensation rotor
 E - Enthalpy rotor
 N - Sorption rotor
 K - Epoxy-coated rotor
Thickness of material:   A - 0.12 mm
   B - 0.10 mm
  C - 0.08 mm
  D - 0.07 mm
Height of waves: 16 - 1.60 mm
17 - 1.70 mm
19 - 1.90 mm
25 - 2.50 mm
Housing height
Housing width
Wheel diameter
Construction of the wheel:
" " - outside located spokes
T  - inside installed radial tension rods
Type Keys
See pages 6-8
See pages 10
See page 11
See page 13
See page 13
Rotor size
See page 16-17
·KLINGENBURG 6
RRT 2000RRT 600-800
RRT 1000
RRT 1250-1750
RRT 2250-2500 undivided
n
n
n
Vertical and horizontal
installation position
possible for every size
Applicable as flange or
as fitting rotor
Variable housing
dimension for all
construction sizes,
maximal height or width
up to 8000 mm
Housing RRT - Model PREMIUM
n
n
Strong welded aluminium
housing design, made of
rectangular profiles
Corrosion resistance and
lightweight construction
n
n
n
The lateral covering sheets
can be removed.
The motor side is quickly
accessible by quick snap
locks.
An alteration of the motor
position into another rotor
corner is possible without
n
n
As circumferential seals,
adjustable seals are used,
which are held in position
by means of retaining rings
and clamps. In this way, a
maximum seal is achieved.
When used in industrial
installations, special seals
are used.
n The casing and the
housing are made of
seawater-resistant
aluminium.
RRT 2500-5000 divided
·KLINGENBURG 7
RRS 2000RRS 600-800
RRS 1000-1250
RRS 1500-1750
RRS 2250-2500 undivided
Housing RRS - Model CLASSIC
n